
7:30-8:30 am

8:30 am

8:45 am 

10:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

Breakfast provided — Exhibition Hall A

Welcome DAY 3 — Ballroom B/C

KEYNOTE — Dr. Cindy Blackstock, First Nations Child & Family Caring Society

WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level

Breakout Session #7 — East Meeting Level

Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A

PANEL — Healing in, speaking out, and speaking up! Youth Advisory Council, VACFSS

WELLNESS BREAK — East ConventionLevel

Honouring Ceremony

Closing Remarks

That’s a wrap!

OUR CHILDREN OUR WAY
A National Forum for Indigenous Child & Family Well-Being

Time Activity

Time Activity

Time Activity

7:30-8:30 am

8:30 am

8:45 am
a

10:15 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

Breakfast provided — Exhibition Hall A

Welcome DAY 2 — Ballroom B/C

PANEL: All of the Pieces - Preserving Cultural Identity for Children in Care 
Nezul Be Hunuyeh Child and Family Services with Cindy Ghostkeeper & Michelle Morris

WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level

Breakout Session #4 — East Meeting Level

Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A

Breakout Session #5 — East Meeting Level

WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level

Breakout Session #6 — East Meeting Level

Day closes

Bring Your Sparkle Gala — Exhibition Hall A — tickets on sale!

7:30-8:30 am

8:30 am

10:30 am 

10:45 am

12:15 am

1:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

Check-in — Lobby East Convention Level & Breakfast provided — Exhibition Hall A

Welcome & Opening Speakers — Ballroom B/C

WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level

Breakout Session #1 — East Meeting Level

Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A

Breakout Session #2 — East Meeting Level

WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level

Breakout Session #3 — East Meeting Level

Day closes




