

OUR CHILDREN OUR WAY

A National Forum for Indigenous Child & Family Well-Being

	Time	Activity
	7:30-8:30 am	Check-in — Lobby East Convention Level & Breakfast provided — Exhibition Hall A
	8:30 am	Welcome & Opening Speakers — Ballroom B/C
	10:30 am	WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level
	10:45 am	Breakout Session #1 — East Meeting Level
	12:15 am	Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A
	1:15 pm	Breakout Session #2 — East Meeting Level
	2:45 pm	WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level
	3:00 pm	Breakout Session #3 — East Meeting Level
	4:30 pm	Day closes
	Time	Activity
	7:30-8:30 am	Breakfast provided — <i>Exhibition Hall A</i>
	8:30 am	Welcome DAY 2 — Ballroom B/C
	8:45 am	PANEL: All of the Pieces - Preserving Cultural Identity for Children in Care Nezul Be Hunuyeh Child and Family Services with Cindy Ghostkeeper & Michelle Morris
	10:15 am	WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level
	10:30 am	Breakout Session #4 — East Meeting Level
	12:00 pm	Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A
	1:00 pm	Breakout Session #5 — East Meeting Level
	2:30 pm	WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level
	3:00 pm	Breakout Session #6 — East Meeting Level
	4:30 pm	Day closes
	6:00 pm	Bring Your Sparkle Gala — Exhibition Hall A — tickets on sale!
	Time	Activity
	7:30-8:30 am	Breakfast provided — Exhibition Hall A
	8:30 am	Welcome DAY 3 — Ballroom B/C
	8:45 am	KEYNOTE — Dr. Cindy Blackstock, First Nations Child & Family Caring Society
	10:00 am	WELLNESS BREAK — East Meeting Level
	10:30 am	Breakout Session #7 — East Meeting Level
	12:00 pm	Lunch provided — Exhibition Hall A
	1:00 pm	PANEL — Healing in, speaking out, and speaking up! Youth Advisory Council, VACFSS
	2:30 pm	WELLNESS BREAK — East ConventionLevel
	2:45 pm	Honouring Ceremony
	3:45 pm	Closing Remarks
	4:30 pm	That's a wrap!